



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 440/2017 & IAs No.10688/2017, 10689/2017, 14017/2017 & 14941/2017

**COMMONWEALTH GAMES VILLAGE
APARTMENT OWNERS ASSOCIATION**

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Jayant Mehta, Mr. Ujjal Banerjee
and Mr. Akash Khurana, Advs.

Versus

**EMAAR MGF CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
AND ORS**

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Darpan Wadhwa, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Pallav Pandey, Mr. Kshitij
Parashar and Mr. Sharad Sharma,
Advs. for D-1.
Mr. Manmeet Arora, Mr. Sarad K.
Sunny and Mr. Arjun Singh, Advs.
for D-2 to 5.
Mr. Pawan Mathur, Adv. for D-6 to
10.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW

ORDER

%

17.01.2018

1. No time left.
2. List on 30th July, 2018.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 17, 2018

bs