



\$~O-12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 440/2017 & I.As. 10688/2017, 10689/2017, I.A. 14017/2017,**
I.A. 14941/2017 & I.A. 6759/2018
COMMONWEALTH GAMES VILLAGE APARTMENT OWNERS
ASSOCIATION Plaintiff

Through Mr. Ujjal Banerjee and Mr. Akash
Khurana, Advs.

versus

EMAAR MGF CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD. AND
ORS Defendants

Through Ms. Astha Lumba, Adv. for D-1
Mr. Sarod K. Sunny, Adv. for D-2 to
5 and Mr. Pawan Mathur & Mr.
Praveen Kumar Sharma, Adv. for
DDA.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER
% 10.10.2018

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 25.02.2019.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 10, 2018/rr